	FOR Entire Service Area
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	Original SHEET NO. 1.1
Southeastern Water Association, Inc. (Name of Utility)	CANCELING P.S.C. KY, NO
	NA SHEET NO.
R	ULES AND REGULATIONS
<u>Mo</u>	nthly Water Service Rates
4" Meter	
First 50,000 gallons	\$548.35 Minimum Bill
All Over 50,000 gallons	\$ 10.90 per 1,000 gallons
<u>6" Meter</u>	
First 100,000 gallons	\$1,093.35 Minimum Bill
All Over 100,000 gallons	\$ 10.90 per 1,000 gallons
City of Burnside	\$ 3.69 per 1,000 gallons
	00001
	2012-00204
DATE OF ISSUE August 1, 2012 Month / Date	:/Year
DATE EFFECTIVE August 1, 2012	
ISSUED BY W, H. Philips	
(Signature of	Officer)
TITLE President	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. ______DATED _____

	FOR Entire Service Area
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	Fifth Revised SHEET NO. 1
Southeastern Water Association, Inc. (Name of Utility)	CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO.
	Fourth Revised SHEET NO. 1
RA	TES AND CHARGES
Monthly	/ Water Service Rates
5/8" x 3/4" Meter	
First 2,000 gallons All Over 2,000 gallons	\$25.15 Minimum Bill \$10.90 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter	
First 5,000 gallons All Over 5,000 gallons	\$57.85 Minimum Bill \$10.90 per 1,000 gallons
<u>1 1/2" Meter</u>	
First 10,000 gallons All Over 10,000 gallons	\$112.35 Minimum Bill \$ 10.90 per 1,000 gallons
2" Meter	
First 20,000 gallons All Over 20,000 gallons	\$221.35 Minimum Bill \$ 10.90 per 1,000 gallons
3" Meter	
First 30,000 gallons All Over 30,000 gallons	\$330.35 Minimum Bill \$ 10.90 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF ISSUE August 1, 2012 Month / Date / Year	
ISSUED BY W. A. Month / Date / Year (Signature of Officer)
TITLE President	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVI	CE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. _____DATED ____